Chirurgia del piede /
Foot surgery
Descrizione Prodotto e Tecnica Chirurgica
Product Description & Surgical Technique
keep together
Product description
& surgical technique
Foot Surgery

keep together
Sterile single packaging.
Confezione singola sterile.
Self-breaking screws
Viti autorompenti
Ti6Al4V
Length
Lunghezza
mm
ø
2 mm
ø
2.7 mm
7 HMV 390-07-1ST -
9 HMV 390-09-1ST -
10 HMV 390-10-1ST -
11 HMV 390-11-1ST HMV 395-11-1ST
12 HMV 390-12-1ST HMV 395-12-1ST
13 HMV 390-13-1ST HMV 395-13-1ST
14 HMV 390-14-1ST HMV 395-14-1ST
15 HMV 390-15-1ST HMV 395-15-1ST
16 - HMV 395-16-1ST
17 HMV 390-17-1ST HMV 395-17-1ST
18 - HMV 395-18-1ST
19 HMV 390-19-1ST HMV 395-19-1ST
20 - HMV 395-20-1ST
22 - HMV 395-22-1ST
Product codes Codici prodotto
16
keep together
Instrument set for self-breaking screw